
時間 月 火 水 木 金

 　9:00

　10:00
　10:00
　10:20

　10:25

　10:55
創作

 体育
　　  プール

ソーシャル
コミュニケーション 進路 音楽

　11:00

　11:40
創作

 体育
　　  プール

ソーシャル
コミュニケーション 進路 音楽

　11:50

　12:45

　13:00
　13:20

帰りの会
13:50下校

　14:00

　14:25
課題 学級 課題 生活

　14:25
　14:45

帰りの会 帰りの会 帰りの会 帰りの会

14:45下校 14:45下校

からだ課題

朝の会

休憩

休憩

休憩

給食

昼休み

課題

休憩 休憩

  13:20

  13:55
課題 学級 課題 生活


